HÄMTFAX                    FAX ON DEMAND
08-580 941 14       +46 8 580 941 14            http://www.elfa.se
TEKNISK INFORMATION  020-75 80 20      ORDERTEL  020-75 80 00      ORDERFAX  020-75 80 10
TECHNICAL INFORMATION +46 8 580 941 15  ORDERPHONE +46 8 580 941 01  ORDERFAX +46 8 580 941 11
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
INTERNET
PRODUKTINFORMATION
 ELFA artikelnr. Antal sidor: 25

Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuits continued at
end of data sheet.
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
Yes
PART
No. of RS-232
DRIVERS
No. of RS-232
RECEIVERS
RECEIVERS
ACTIVE IN
SHUTDOWN
No. of
EXTERNAL
CAPACITORS
LOW-POWER
SHUTDOWN
TTL THREE-
STATE
MAX202E 2 2 0 4 (0.1µF) No No
MAX203E 2 2 0 None No No
MAX205E 5 5 0 None Yes Yes
MAX206E 4 3 0 4 (0.1µF) Yes Yes
MAX207E 5 3 0 4 (0.1µF) No No
MAX208E 4 4 0 4 (0.1µF) No No
MAX211E 4 5 0 4 (0.1µF) Yes Yes
MAX213E 4 5 2 4 (0.1µF) Yes Yes
MAX232E 2 2 0 4 (1µF) No No
MAX241E 4 5 0 4 (1µF) Yes
M
A
X
2